Jun 24 2024 (10:53) India Rail Info 1

Simlipal Intercity Express (UnReserved)/18007 - Exp - SER
PKU/Panskura Junction to KGP/Kharagpur Junction
Oh 42m - 44 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHM  |Shalimar (Kolkata) 16:20 1 1 0 22 |5 SER
2 |SRC |Santragachi Junction 16:33 16:35 2m |1 |1 5 75 |5 SER
3 |BZN |Bagnan 17:05 17:06 m 1 42 |67 |5 |SER
4 PKU |Panskura Junction 17:29 17:30 Tm (0 |1 68 |64 |5 SER
5 KGP |Kharagpur Junction 18:12 18:17 5m (1,3 |1 112 |76 (39 |SER
6 |BLDA |Belda 18:45 18:47 2m |0 |1 148 (91 |20 |SER
7 |JER Jaleswar 19:09 19:11 2m |3 |1 181 (59 |15 |SER
8 BTS Basta 19:31 19:32 m (2 |1 201 |60 |15 |SER
9 |ROP  |Rupsa Junction 19:42 20:02 20m (3 |1 211 |34 SER
10 |JRG  |Jugpura 20:25 20:26 m (1 |1 223 |48 (34 |[SER
11 |BTQ |Betnoti 20:40 20:41 m |1 |1 235 |86 (48 |SER
12 |KCV  |Krishnachandrapur 20:49 20:50 m |1 |1 246 |41 |73 |SER
13 |JSE Jamsole 20:59 21:00 Tm |1 1 252 |47 |83 |[SER
14 |BPO |Baripada 21:13 21:14 m (1 |1 262 |10 |50 |SER
15 |VZR  |Bhanjpur 21:35 0 |1 266 |- 49 |SER

Jun 24 2024 (10:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



